
Web Track results — Institute of Computing Technology,Chinese Academy of Sciences

Summary Statistics

Run ID: ICTNET11ADR2
Task : adhoc
Category: A
External resources used: (B) generally available resources
Number of Topics: 50

Adhoc measures Diversity measures

Retrieved 50000 α-nDCG@10 0.5483
Relevant 3157 α-nDCG@20 0.5725
Relevant retrieved 1632 ERR-IA@10 0.4589
Prec@10 0.4000 P-IA@10 0.3286
Prec@20 0.3620 P-IA@20 0.2993
MAP 0.1747 MAP-IA 0.1700
NDCG@20 0.2862 NRBP 0.4170
ERR@20 0.1470 ERR-IA@20 0.4658
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Difference from median ERR-IA@20 per topic

110 120 130 140 150

Topic

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

nc
e

Difference from median P@20 per topic


